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240017
240030
240085
240092
240118
240125
240134
240144
240163
240164
240181
240182
240185
240188
240195
240204
240241
240277
240281
240301
240325
240392

REVINA PUTRI UTAMI

RATU HAFIZAH ALANIA NUR SURUURY SURIANATA
MOCH RIZKI RAISYAN DELIANSYAH
YASKIA SYAWALLUNA DALIMUNTHE
DISTA GUSTAMI FAJAR

FIRDA CHAERUNNISA HARAHAP
MUHAMMAD REVANO REVIDIA
VIANTY SAADIYA WAHYUDI

GANDY ARYA ABIMANYU

IVAN DIVVA MADHUSWARA

BAGAS HARYO BIMO

NIA NURAINI

REVA SYARIFA NABILA

KHALISHA NAILATUSY HISANA
MAULI FATMA AZAHRA

DHEA RARANTIKA WAHYUNI
FARAH AMELIA PUTRI

FIKRY IZDIHAR AFRIZA
MUHAMMAD ATALLAH FARREL
IVAN DIVWVA MADHUSWARA

SINTA DEWI

ALAN RUSLAN

FAKULTAS EKONOMI DAN BISNIS

NOMOR NOMOR
URUT PENDAFTARAN N A MA

1 240014 SELVIA ANGGRAENI PUTRI
2 240016 ADE ABDUL AZ|Z
3 240025 MOCHAMAD ADRIAN ROMAHDON
4 240029 KAYLA CHYNTIA DEVI
5 240032 NAFISAH FIRIZKI ARAFAH
6 240037 NESYA OKTOVIA FITRIANI SUHENDAR
7 240042 RARA SITI ZAHRA
8 240049 AURA LINTANG IKHTIAR
9 240061 KHADHRAA AINIYYAH PUTRI
10 240075 ODE RESNO
1" 240078 SASKIA ZAHRA PERMADI
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SITI FATIMAH AZZAHRA
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240087
240088
240096
240098
240103
240104
240105
240110
240121
240122
240123
240124
240126
240131
240133
240136
240150
240152
240153
240158
240162
240168
240172
240176
240184
240187
240192
240197
240199
240201
240202
240203
240207
240208
240217
240219
240225
240228
240234
240238
240240
240249
240257
240259
240275
240278
240284
240286
240287
240288
240300
240308
240321
240323
240327
240329
240330
240335

RICO MARCELINO SIAHAAN
NAHIDA LAUDZA'IYATI

SITI RAHAYU

MUHAMAD PADLY JULIANDY
ANTONI REYNARA

CHIKA NUR FADILLAH

SITI NURMALA SARI

SITI LATIFAH

SALVA AFDILAH MAKSUDI
RAYHAN DAFFA ADITYA PRAMONO
RISMANDA PUTRI WIYOGO
NURLITA FAUZIAH

NOVITA FITRIANTI

INTAN AMINATI

SITI AISAH

MUHAMMAD ZHAFRAN
ADINDA DESTRIANA SUPRIADY
MARSHEILLA ANZAINE

ZELA TIO PUTRI SANJAYA
ANISA FEBRIYANTI RAHMAN
AMANDA RIZKI RAMADHAN
MOCHAMAD ARDIANSAH
THRINOVA PUTRI DELFINA
SYAIDINA ALI

FITRIYANAH

SARRAH ANGELICA

ABU RAFLI FAOLA

TIEA SAFBRINA

KEISHA AURELLIA

WIDYA PUTRI OKTAVIANI
MEMEY NOVIA INDRIYANI
RYAN ANDRYANSAH

AHMAD APANDI

ADINDA AULIA PUTRI

IKA PUTRI APRILIA ZALFA HADISUSENA
FATCHUR ROCHMAN

MAISA AGUSTIN

INTAN NAILA AULIANA
SHANDY FAWWAZ DINATA
RADEN AMELIA PRATIWI
MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALFARISI
ENJELIA SIGALINGGING
MUTIARA ANISA

NAYLA RAYSHA PUTRI

ANGGI ABELYA FEBRI YANTI
M RIFALDI PRATAMA

SITI NURROHMAH
THERESYA ANGELA
VARADILLA AGNESIA
MUHAMMAD RYCKO ANGKA SAPUTRA
ABU RAFLI FAOLA

ABDULLAH AL WAHDI

GILANG MAULUDIN PRATAMA
TRI NUR ALAM PAMUNGKAS
MUHAMAD RAIHAN SAMUDRA
MUHAMAD MAULANA FAZRI
OCTAVIA TYARA RAMADHANI
HILMAN MANSUR



240337
240339
240340
240341
240369

DESI RAHMAWATI

PUPUT RAHAYU
VARADILLA AGNESIA
DHIRA KHATALIS MAHARSI
CHANTIKA FLORENZA
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240011
240024
240036
240072
240089
240095
240102
240114
240128
240147
240220
240298
240318
240336

INDRI AULIA

FAUZIAH PUTRI TSALSABILA
AMALIA ZASKIA RAHMA

ANIS ZHAFIRAH

NURLATIFAH SHOFIYATUNISA
AGIS FITRI RAMADHANI
NAENIK JUNIATI PUTRI
KARTIKA EXCLESYA HUTABALIAN
ANNISA ASTY NOERBANI
ALYA KAMILA HAPIT

SHEIRA DWI RENGGANIS
NAFISAH TRIHAFSARI ABIDAH
MIA MAULIA

ANISA NURBAETI

FAKULTAS ILMU SOSIAL DAN ILMU BUDAYA

NOMOR NOMOR
URUT PENDAFTARAN N A M A
1 240018 VICKAN AMBARI SYIFA
2 240019 TASYA RAHMA AWALIYAH
3 240020 NATALIA REVA AMANDA
4 240027 NAZWA FAZRINA KOSASIH
5 240041 NAZWA WINAYA SALSABILA
6 240056 SITI SAFANA NOPIANTI
7 240057 AZ ZAHRA
8 240076 MUHAMMAD FATIH RIJALULLAH
9 240081 SHERINA GUSNIAR SUHERMAN
10 240099 FARADINA AULIA KOSWARA
11 240100 NAZWA DINIYAH
12 240115 AZZAHRA NAILA FEBRIANI
13 240116 DALPARAN NATALY EMYU
14 240117 MUHAMAD HAIKAL RAMADHAN
15 240127 MONIKA ANDINI
16 240135 RIFQI NASHRULLAH A
17 240139 WINA WIDIYANTI LUMBAN TOBING
18 240148 NAILA RAMADANI
19 240159 RIFQI RAMDHANI
20 240161 MUHAMMAD FAIZ
21 240170 YOGIE ANDRIANTO



22 240173 DHAMAR MALAYA

23 240177 ALICIA HARYANI

24 240194 DAMAR HAMDALLAH

25 240196 ARBA FAIZ AL GHIFARI

26 240226 MUHAMMAD ADJIE WAHYU PRATAMA
27 240256 NAESILA

28 240274 AMEL NURHIDAYATI

29 240276 ASTRELLA PUTRI ERYSA

30 240289 SISKA AULIA

31 240294 UNZUL NUR KHOFIFAH

32 240299 NABILA FEBRIANI

33 240319 ALDIANSYAH

34 240320 ZAIDAN RIVAL RAMADHAN

35 240324 CLINTON ANGELLO WILIAM

36 240331 TASYA RAHMA AWALIYAH

37 240332 MAULANA FAJAR FIRMANSYAH
38 240342 NATALIA REVA AMANDA

39 240364 HAIKAL ANUGRAH

FAKULTAS TEKNIK

NOMOR NOMOR
URUT PENDAFTARAN N A M A
1 240034 ABDUL BARI
2 240035 MUHAMAD HASBUL HADI
3 240064 GEOVANY FEBRYLIAN PURNAWAN
4 240082 SYAYID BILAL NOTRO NEGORO
5 240094 BENITA VALENTINA SUSANTO
6 240109 RAFLI NUR AGIESTIANSYAH
7 240130 FATURAHMAN ARASY MAMANGKEI
8 240132 ANDI RAMADHAN
9 240137 REYNALD LINTANG FRANCKLIN
10 240138 RIO FEBRIAN
11 240149 DANIO FAITUL RIZKY
12 240157 SINTIA RAHMAWATI
13 240160 AMANDA KYLA AYUMI NATHANIA MIZAN
14 240167 MUHAMMAD SYAMSUL LATIF
15 240171 NUR JAGAT ARIA DININGRAT
16 240179 SULTAN SALAHUDDIN AL AYUB
17 240230 RIAN FATHIN ALLAM RAMADAN
18 240255 SRI WAHYUNI
19 240263 RIFAL NAFIS ANTONIA
20 240282 RIPKI RAMDANI
21 240338 IKLIMA NUR PADILAH
22 240383 REVALDO DZAKI HIDAYAT



1 240012 DIVIA INDRIANI

2 240013 GHAILAN DAFFA IRAWAN

3 240015 JUAN AMOS BUALANAMA LOMBU
4 240022 RAIHAN ALDOLIO

5 240026 NAYLA PRATAMA PUTRI

6 240028 MIMI AULIA

7 240033 NESA AMALLIA

8 240038 DEVANI AFRISILA

9 240040 AGHNI FELLISHA HERMAWAN

10 240055 MIKO RAMBALDI

11 240065 SITINUR ANITA

12 240066 MUHAMMAD ARYA ANANDA PUTRA
13 240073 GEA AULIA RAMADANI

14 240074 RIDHO FIRDHIANSYAH SINAGA
15 240077 HESSYA CHIKA PRASANTI

16 240079 PUTRI MAULIDIYA

17 240080 TERRY HARDY HARTONO

18 240083 FANNAN DZAKI

19 240084 HAURA MUMTAZAH
20 240090 GILANG PERMANA
21 240091 BRAYEN CHOIRI ABDILLAH
22 240093 ALPIA MURNI
23 240097 QONITA LAILATUL UTAMI
24 240106 AHMAD MAHSULI FARID
25 240108 SOFI FADLILAH NURAMIN
26 240111 ZAHRAYA MUFLIHA RHAUDIENA SOFYANA PUTRI
27 240113 MEYSHA SITI FARDIA

28 240129 SYIFA AULIA ZULFA

29 240140 ZAKI NASWAN FALIH ISNANDAR
30 240141 RIO IRWANSYAH

31 240142 JASMIN KUTTOUS

32 240146 ABDULLAH AMMAR DZAKY

33 240151 LELA SYAKIRA ADISTIAN

34 240166 DWI DESTI AULIA

35 240169 ANDINI DWI MAULIDA

36 240198 AHMAD PADHIL

37 240200 NAYLA APRILIANI

38 240212 MARTINA TRI MIKHA

39 240223 PHILLONNY
40 240237 ZEMI CALSABILA RAMADAN
41 240243 DIMAS RISKY ATAMA
42 240252 ERVINA CALISTA KASIH
43 240268 MUHAMAD FAISZHAL
44 240273 ABABIL SULTHAN ISKANDAR
45 240279 MUHAMAD FAISAL PERMANA
46 240280 MUHAMMAD ALDIANSYAH
47 240322 DAYITA BINTARTI
48 240326 DIAJENG RARAS ARTANTI JULIANI PUTRI
49 240328 SALMA MAULIDA AZ ZAHRA

50 240333 MUHAMMAD LUTFI HANIFAN MA
51 240334 MIKO RAMBALDI

52 240359 MUHAMAD DAFFA ALFARIZI

53 240401 FINKAN RATU AYU REGINA PUTRI

SEKOLAH VOKASI



NOMOR NOMOR

URUT PENDAFTARAN N A MA
1 240101 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN ASSAJJAD
2 240112 SHEVA ADRIAN S
3 240119 MUHAMMAD ISRAN MIRDINATA
4 240145 VELKA ERVANDO NUR YAHYA
5 240154 RADEN DILI DAILANI
6 240183 DEA SEPTIANI
7 240283 SITI NURHABIBAH
8 240285 STARLA TANIAS

Bogor, 06 Januari 2024
PANITIA PENERIMAAN MAHASISWA BARU
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TAHUN AKADEMIK 2024-2025
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